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K12

Name

SCHUSTER, MASON
DEFFIBAUGH, NOAH
HUSMAN, BRAYDEN
KOIRALA, KIRAN
SCHWISTER, PARKER
BOLIN, SAGAN
WHITE, ZARHA
BOYCE, JIMMY
MCKNIGHT, COOPER
LEBRON, REINA
PAULIK, LANDON
QUAINTANCE-STRONG, HENRY
KREBSBACH, MASON
SINGER, KAl

. Trophy Winners

Pts

4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0

Local

693
601
605
542
667
379
523
264
373
211
344
376
150
169

W17
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D3
D10
w1l
L15
D7
L8
L2
D14
D13
W9
LS
L4

Rndl Rnd2
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W10
W13
W5

W16

L6

D12
D11

L7
L3
L1
L9

Rnd3
W8
W3
L2
W7
W17
W9
L4
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L6
W12
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L10
L15
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W13

LS
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L1
w15
L2
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W3
w17
W14

W13
L12
L10
LS

L9
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w2
L1
W1l
LS
w4
D7
D6
W10
D12
L8
L3
D9
-B-
W15
L14
W17
L16

Participants
Participants in tournaments to date 2024-2025
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W5
w8
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W6
L1
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D17
-B-
W16
L7
L3
L13
D11

Rnd7
w7
W10
w12
w8
_N_
W13
L1
L4
w14
L2
W16
L3
L6
L9
D17
L11
D15

17
36
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Team Standings

Trophy Winners



